PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXX COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACION - SEGUNDA DIVISION

o
,-% 4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

L1 ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

RK. Nombre

1 C.N. Granollers

2 E.M. El Olivar

3 C.D. Torrelago Wellness

4 C. N. Galaico

5 C.N. Mataré

6 CD Acuatico Leon

7 C.N. Trencaones Alzira

8 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea
9 C.N.Mijas

10  Navial

11 MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
12 MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
13 C.N. Sant Feliu

14 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
15  C. N. Ponteareas

16 Metropole

17 CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
18  SAFA - Safa Madrid

19  C.N.Olot

20 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
21 C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels
22 C.N. Tarraco

23 C.N.Ferrol

24 C.N. Helios

25  C.N. Portamifia Lugo

26  C.N. Teneteide

27 C.N. Atl Barceloneta

28  SBLAS - C.N. San Blas
29  Anaitasuna Sdcr

30  Cn.Caceres Delfines

31  C.N. Dos Hermanas

32  C.Valenciano

33 C.N. lzarraitz

34 C.N.Vinaros

35 C.N.Las Palmas

36 C.N.Vigo Rias Baixas

37  C.N.Vallirana

38 C.N. Axarquia

39  C.N. Piscis-Mislata

40  Aguacan

41  C.N. Sant Boi

42  C.N. Mediterraneo Vic.

43 JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez

44 C.N. Parquesol

Agrupacion

C.N. Granollers

E.M. El Olivar

C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C. N. Galaico

C.N. Matar6

CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea
C.N.Mijas

Navial

MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
C.N. Sant Feliu

MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
C. N. Ponteareas
Metropole

CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
SAFA - Safa Madrid

C.N. Olot

LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels
C.N. Tarraco

C. N. Ferrol

C.N. Helios

C. N. Portamifia Lugo
C.N. Teneteide

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
SBLAS - C.N. San Blas
Anaitasuna Sdcr
Cn.Caceres Delfines

C.N. Dos Hermanas

C. Valenciano

C.N. lzarraitz

C.N. Vinaros

C.N. Las Palmas

C. N. Vigo Rias Baixas
C.N. Vallirana

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Piscis-Mislata
Aguacan

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Mediterraneo Vic.
JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez
C.N. Parquesol

Marca

1:45.69
1:47.32
1:47.35
1:47.41
1:47.50
1:47.81
1:47.86
1:48.36
1:48.47
1:48.67
1:48.73
1:48.81
1:49.06
1:49.12
1:49.60
1:49.84
1:49.91
1:49.93
1:50.10
1:50.30
1:50.34
1:50.75
1:50.77
1:50.79
1:51.00
1:51.35
1:51.55
1:51.78
1:51.99
1:52.30
1:52.47
1:52.57
1:52.65
1:52.86
1:52.89
1:53.01
1:53.09
1:53.13
1:53.54
1:53.64
1:53.89
1:54.04
1:54.54
1:54.56

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

Pts. Sede

134.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
128.00 ZARAGOZA (O)
124.00 VALLADOLID
122.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
120.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
118.00 VALLADOLID
116.00 Benimamet
114.00 Tolosa
112.00 GRANADA
110.00 GRANADA
108.00 MADRID
106.00 MADRID
104.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
102.00 MADRID
100.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
98.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
96.00 MADRID
94.00 MADRID
92.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
90.00 MADRID
88.00 S.C. de Tenerife
86.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
84.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
82.00 ZARAGOZA (0)
80.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
78.00 S.C. de Tenerife
76.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
74.00 MADRID
72.00 Tolosa
70.00 VALLADOLID
68.00 GRANADA
66.00 Benimamet
0.00 Tolosa
0.00 Benimamet
0.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
0.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
0.00 GRANADA
0.00 Benimamet
0.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
0.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
0.00 Benimamet
0.00 MADRID
0.00 VALLADOLID




PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

XXX COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACION - SEGUNDA DIVISION D

»
.-‘% 4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
LI ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
RK. Nombre Agrupacion Marca Pts. Sede

45  C. Marina Ferrol C. Marina Ferrol 1:54.97 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
46 C.N. Vila-Real C.N. Vila-Real 1:55.08 0.00 Benimamet

47  El Pert Caceres Wellness El Perd Céceres Wellness 1:55.23 0.00 VALLADOLID

48  C.N.Mos C. N. Mos 1:55.34 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
49  C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 1:55.37 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
50 C.N. Merida C.N. Merida 1:55.57 0.00 VALLADOLID

51  MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra 1:55.67 0.00 MADRID

52  C.N. Cornella C.N. Cornella 1:55.90 0.00 Sant Feliu de Llobregat
53  Real C. Nautico De Vigo Real C. Nautico De Vigo 1:56.24 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
54  C.D.N.Zamora C.D.N. Zamora 1:56.26 0.00 VALLADOLID

55  ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco 1:56.27 0.00 MADRID

56  Stadium Venecia Stadium Venecia 1:56.29 0.00 ZARAGOZA (O)

57  C.N. Pabellén Ourense C. N. Pabellén Ourense 1:56.43 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
58  C. Fluvial De Lugo C. Fluvial De Lugo 1:56.77 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
59  ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda 1:56.90 0.00 MADRID

60  MISUR- C.N. Colegio Mirasur MISUR- C.N. Colegio Mirasur 1:57.29 0.00 MADRID

61 ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 1:57.60 0.00 MADRID

62  C.N. Palencia C.N. Palencia 1:57.64 0.00 VALLADOLID

63  C.N. Castilla-Burgos C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:58.02 0.00 VALLADOLID

64  Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro 1:58.43 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
65  Casino De La Union Casino De La Union 1:58.53 0.00 VALLADOLID

65 C.N.Leon C.N. Leon 1:58.53 0.00 VALLADOLID

67  C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1:58.87 0.00 VALLADOLID

68  C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas 1:58.89 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

69 AD. Santa Cruz AD. Santa Cruz 1:59.59 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

70  TORRE-C.D.N. Torrejon TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 2:00.33 0.00 MADRID

71 C.Acuatico Salamanca C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:00.52 0.00 VALLADOLID

72 Esna Lanzarote Esna Lanzarote 2:00.61 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

73 C.N.Arteixo C. N. Arteixo 2:01.37 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
74 C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna 2:01.92 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

75  C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:03.00 0.00 VALLADOLID

76 C.Telde C. Telde 2:03.10 0.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
77  Agaeterun Agaeterun 2:03.25 0.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
78  Sporting C. Casino Sporting C. Casino 2:03.79 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
79  C.N.Castilla Zamora C.N.Castilla zamora 2:04.10 0.00 VALLADOLID

80  C.N. Ciudad De Avila C.N. Ciudad De Avila 2:05.35 0.00 VALLADOLID

81  C.D. Natacién Baja Larga C.D. Natacién Baja Larga 2:06.42 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

82  Herbania Herbania 2:07.89 0.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
83  C.N. Culleredo C. N. Culleredo 2:08.93 0.00 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
84  SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares SFDOH - C.N. San Fernando De Henares 2:09.22 0.00 MADRID




